Special features
• highly robust potentiometer
for demanding industrial and
mobile applications
• excellent lifetime - in excess
of 50 million movements
• single channel or fully
electrically redundant

Life 50 x 106 movements
Protection class IP 54 or IP 65 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
Order designations
Type Art. No.
SP2801 308 000 001 019520     308°, 6 mm shaft, IP 54
SP2821 308 000 001 019540     308°, push-on coupling, IP 54
SP2831 308 000 001 019521     308°, 6 mm shaft, IP 65
SP2841 308 000 001 019541     308°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2801 100 002 001 019522     100°, 6 mm shaft, IP 54,
SP2831 100 002 001 019527     100°, 6 mm shaft, IP 65,
SP2841 100 002 001 019542     100°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2841 345 065 001 019564      345°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2841 100 067 006 019565 2 channel (electrically redundant, drawing on request),
push-on coupling, IP65